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Program for 2022 BRAW Annual Convention

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30 -

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

Registration

Welcome: President Steve Sample

BRAW Awards Announcements

Attracting Cavity Nesters by Patrick Ready

Break

Purple Martins Program by Dick Nicolai, DNR retired (includes @ & A

Rippon College - Research Project Update

Lunch (Pre-paid only)

Informal Discussion

Silent Auction

The Migration of Birds by Bill Volkert, retired DNR Naturalist & author
Bluebird Q & A - panel of pros!

Next Year’'s Convention & Closing

www.braw.org



