



Program for 2022 BRAW Annual Convention

8:00 - 9:00	Registration
9:00-9:15	Welcome: President Steve Sample
9:15-9:30 -	BRAW Awards Announcements
9:30-10:15	Attracting Cavity Nesters by Patrick Ready
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:30	Purple Martins Program by Dick Nicolai, DNR retired (includes Q & A
11:30-11:45	Rippon College - Research Project Update
11:45-1:00	Lunch (Pre-paid only) Informal Discussion Silent Auction
1:15-2:15	The Migration of Birds by Bill Volkert, retired DNR Naturalist & author
2:15-2:45	Bluebird Q & A - panel of pros!
2:45-3:00	Next Year's Convention & Closing